G
M
E
TA
L
 O
X
ID

TA
L
 O
X
ID
E
 V
A
R
IS
T
O
R
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com124
G Series
TNR7G220K 14 18 100 0.4 0.01 1 48 1,800 22
TNR7G270K 17 22 100 0.5 0.01 1 60 1,500 27
TNR7G330K 20 26 100 0.6 0.01 1 73 1,300 33
TNR7G390K 25 30 100 0.8 0.01 1 86 1,150 39
TNR7G470K 30 37 100 1.0 0.01 1 104 980 47
TNR7G560K 35 44 100 1.1 0.01 1 123 840 56
TNR7G680K 40 55 100 1.3 0.01 1 150 720 68
TNR7G820K 50 65 400 2.0 0.1 5 145 260 82
TNR7G101K 60 85 400 2.0 0.1 5 175 200 100
TNR7G121K 75 100 400 3.0 0.1 5 210 170 120
TNR7G151K 95 125 400 3.0 0.1 5 260 140 150
TNR7G181K 110 145 400 4.0 0.1 5 325 120 180
TNR7G201K 130 170 400 5.0 0.1 5 355 110 200
TNR7G221K 140 180 400 5.0 0.1 5 380 105 220
TNR7G241K 150 200 400 5.0 0.1 5 415 98 240
TNR7G271K 175 225 400 6.0 0.1 5 475 88 270
TNR7G331K 210 270 400 8.0 0.1 5 600 76 330
TNR7G391K 250 320 400 9.0 0.1 5 675 67 390
TNR7G431K 275 350 400 10.0 0.1 5 745 60 430
TNR7G471K 300 385 400 10.0 0.1 5 810 57 470
Ø7
mm
TNR9G180K 10 14 250 0.8 0.02 2 35 5,400 18
TNR9G220K 14 18 250 1.0 0.02 2 43 4,900 22
TNR9G270K 17 22 250 1.0 0.02 2 53 4,200 27
TNR9G330K 20 26 250 1.2 0.02 2 65 3,500 33
TNR9G390K 25 30 250 1.5 0.02 2 77 3,100 39
TNR9G470K 30 37 250 1.8 0.02 2 93 2,600 47
TNR9G560K 35 44 250 2.2 0.02 2 110 2,300 56
TNR9G680K 40 55 250 2.5 0.02 2 135 1,900 68
TNR9G820K 50 65 1,200 4.0 0.2 10 135 620 82
TNR9G101K 60 85 1,200 4.0 0.2 10 165 530 100
TNR9G121K 75 100 1,200 5.0 0.2 10 195 460 120
TNR9G151K 95 125 1,200 6.0 0.2 10 245 380 150
TNR9G181K 110 145 1,200 8.0 0.2 10 295 335 180
TNR9G201K 130 170 1,200 10.0 0.2 10 330 310 200
TNR9G221K 140 180 1,200 10.0 0.2 10 360 280 220
TNR9G241K 150 200 1,200 10.0 0.2 10 390 270 240
TNR9G271K 175 225 1,200 12.0 0.2 10 440 245 270
TNR9G331K 210 270 1,200 15.0 0.2 10 540 210 330
TNR9G391K 250 320 1,200 17.0 0.2 10 640 185 390
TNR9G431K 275 350 1,200 20.0 0.2 10 700 170 430
TNR9G471K 300 385 1,200 20.0 0.2 10 765 160 470
Ø9
mm
TNR12G180K 10 14 500 1.5 0.05 5 35 9,000 18
TNR12G220K 14 18 500 2.0 0.05 5 43 8,200 22
TNR12G270K 17 22 500 2.5 0.05 5 53 6,900 27
TNR12G330K 20 26 500 3.0 0.05 5 65 5,900 33
TNR12G390K 25 30 500 3.5 0.05 5 77 5,100 39
TNR12G470K 30 37 500 4.5 0.05 5 93 4,400 47
TNR12G560K 35 44 500 5.5 0.05 5 110 3,800 56
TNR12G680K 40 55 500 6.5 0.05 5 135 3,200 68
TNR12G820K 50 65 2,500 8.0 0.4 25 135 1,200 82
TNR12G101K 60 85 2,500 10.0 0.4 25 165 1,050 100
TNR12G121K 75 100 2,500 12.0 0.4 25 195 910 120
TNR12G151K 95 125 2,500 16.0 0.4 25 245 770 150
TNR12G181K 110 145 2,500 18.0 0.4 25 295 670 180
Ø12
mm
Nom.
Case

M
E
TA
L
 O
X
ID
E
 V
A
R
IS
T
O
R
TNR12G201K 130 170 2,500 20.0 0.4 25 330 620 200
TNR12G221K 140 180 2,500 25.0 0.4 25 360 570 220
TNR12G241K 150 200 2,500 25.0 0.4 25 390 530 240
TNR12G271K 175 225 2,500 30.0 0.4 25 440 490 270
TNR12G331K 210 270 2,500 35.0 0.4 25 540 420 330
TNR12G391K 250 320 2,500 40.0 0.4 25 640 370 390
TNR12G431K 275 350 2,500 45.0 0.4 25 700 340 430
TNR12G471K 300 385 2,500 45.0 0.4 25 765 320 470
TNR12G561K 350 460 2,500 45.0 0.4 25 910 280 560
TNR12G681K 420 560 2,500 45.0 0.4 25 1,110 240 680
TNR12G821K 510 670 2,500 55.0 0.4 25 1,340 210 820
TNR12G102K 625 825 2,500 65.0 0.4 25 1,630 180 1,000
Ø12
mm
Varistor Standard Ratings - Radial Lead
TNR15G150K 8 12 1,000 5.0 0.1 10 30 12,000 15
TNR15G180K 10 14 1,000 5.0 0.1 10 35 11,500 18
TNR15G220K 14 18 1,000 5.0 0.1 10 43 11,000 22
TNR15G270K 17 22 1,000 5.0 0.1 10 53 10,000 27
TNR15G330K 20 26 1,000 6.0 0.1 10 65 8,500 33
TNR15G390K 25 30 1,000 10.0 0.1 10 77 7,500 39
TNR15G470K 30 37 1,000 10.0 0.1 10 93 6,500 47
TNR15G560K 35 44 1,000 10.0 0.1 10 110 5,600 56
TNR15G680K 40 55 1,000 12.0 0.1 10 135 4,800 68
TNR15G820K 50 65 4,500 15.0 0.6 50 135 1,700 82
TNR15G101K 60 85 4,500 20.0 0.6 50 165 1,470 100
TNR15G121K 75 100 4,500 20.0 0.6 50 195 1,280 120
TNR15G151K 95 125 4,500 25.0 0.6 50 245 1,070 150
TNR15G181K 110 145 4,500 30.0 0.6 50 295 930 180
TNR15G201K 130 170 4,500 35.0 0.6 50 330 850 200
TNR15G221K 140 180 4,500 40.0 0.6 50 360 800 220
TNR15G241K 150 200 4,500 40.0 0.6 50 390 740 240
TNR15G271K 175 225 4,500 50.0 0.6 50 440 680 270
TNR15G331K 210 270 4,500 60.0 0.6 50 540 590 330
TNR15G391K 250 320 4,500 70.0 0.6 50 640 510 390
TNR15G431K 275 350 4,500 75.0 0.6 50 700 480 430
TNR15G471K 300 385 4,500 80.0 0.6 50 765 450 470
TNR15G561K 350 460 4,500 85.0 0.6 50 910 390 560
TNR15G681K 420 560 4,500 90.0 0.6 50 1,110 340 680
TNR15G821K 510 670 4,500 110.0 0.6 50 1,340 280 820
TNR15G102K 625 825 4,500 130.0 0.6 50 1,630 250 1,000
Ø15
mm
TNR23G181K 110 145 6,500 60.0 1.0 100 295 2,500 180
TNR23G201K 130 170 6,500 70.0 1.0 100 330 2,300 200
TNR23G221K 140 180 6,500 75.0 1.0 100 360 2,150 220
TNR23G241K 150 200 6,500 80.0 1.0 100 390 2,000 240
TNR23G271K 175 225 6,500 90.0 1.0 100 440 1,850 270
TNR23G331K 210 270 6,500 110.0 1.0 100 540 1,600 330
TNR23G391K 250 320 6,500 130.0 1.0 100 640 1,400 390
TNR23G431K 275 350 6,500 140.0 1.0 100 700 1,300 430
TNR23G471K 300 385 6,500 150.0 1.0 100 765 1,200 470
TNR23G561K 350 460 6,500 150.0 1.5 100 910 1,050 560
TNR23G681K 420 560 6,500 160.0 1.5 100 1,110 900 680
TNR23G821K 510 670 6,500 190.0 1.5 100 1,340 800 820
TNR23G102K 625 825 6,500 230.0 1.5 100 1,630 680 1,000
Ø23
mm
Nom.
Case